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1. Bowlingova liga seniort Brno - 7. hraci den

Meno hraca
Stanislav Dolansky
HOST Rostislav Nahodil

Miloslav Kratochvil

Miroslav Dufek
Alois Zizlavsky
Petr KoryCansky
FrantiSek Man
Miroslav Breburda

Jan Weinghard
Dana Vesela

Miroslav Nevidal
Pavel Trtilek
Ale$ Richter
Edvard Kolarf

Jan Kolarik
Jaroslav Kolafik
Toma$ Hornicek

Petr PiSek
Vladimir Hrdina
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Kolky
730
1276
1269
1261
712
1234
331
1135
1108
1240
616
766
1057
888
587
715
948
925
834

Body
3.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
1.0

Priemer
182.5000
182.2857
181.2857
180.1429
178.0000
176.2857
165.5000
162.1429
158.2857
155.0000
154.0000
153.2000
151.0000
148.0000
146.7500
143.0000
135.4286
132.1429
119.1429
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